
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

100 

180 

192 

111 

123 

134 

103 

130 

136 

155 

102 

150 

117 

Name 

Pasqual Pook 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Alain Bauwmans 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Fraser Rose 

Saeed  Al Ali 

Giulio Peroni 

Waheeb Al Kharusi 

Amna  Al Qubaisi 

Jakob Robinson 

Ivan Berets 

Andrew  Hunt 

Omar Alami 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

7:09.345 

7:10.274 

7:11.289 

7:11.540 

7:12.832 

7:13.657 

7:13.900 

7:14.634 

7:14.755 

7:16.088 

7:22.617 

7:23.705 

7:24.095 

Diff 

0.929 

1.944 

2.195 

3.487 

4.312 

4.555 

5.289 

5.410 

6.743 

13.272 

14.360 

14.750 

Gap 

0.929 

1.015 

0.251 

1.292 

0.825 

0.243 

0.734 

0.121 

1.333 

6.529 

1.088 

0.390 

Best Tm 

36.776 

36.776 

36.895 

36.878 

36.939 

37.057 

36.912 

36.967 

37.001 

37.211 

36.993 

37.995 

38.142 

In Lap 

5 

9 

8 

9 

9 

7 

8 

8 

8 

5 

7 

5 

3 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #102 - 10s Penalty - Exceeding track limits 

Printed: 2/28/2014 1:53:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                     Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.929 

Avg. Speed 

100.618 

Best Lap Tm 

36.776 

Best Speed 

117.468 

Best Lap by 

100 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Heat 2 Junior Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:34:36 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 01:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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